ENDUR ASA

ENDUR ASA

ISIN: NO0012555459

Overview

2023/12/21 15:39:13
Price

37.40 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

WKN:

-1.32% (-0.50)

NO0012555459
ENDUR

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

175 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

53.80 NOK (380)
53.40 NOK (375)
37.40 NOK
37.40 NOK
37.40 NOK
37.90 NOK
37.40 NOK

100

3,740.00

1

100

140.00

120.00

100.00

g80.00

60.00

40.00

2020

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0012555459&ID_NOTATION=71235222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbb2a61e7890f53d2cd9e70b996cc876b20b0c02b29c6c50ad48b0c725ffc4c5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1e01b612dbb78ef4&time=1723163347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82a8cbf47360d63794a568362dbafcd9df2bc2b24e9314c4b4389fd2a55a9c97&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2cc42ea03c70d783e&time=1723163347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70c39c7a636c3b6fcfa46f330a5b2decf4f66d15d4abc71dd1222caad9810e7f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1fb9b1828a31d507f&time=1723163347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23293ea5199b4f114334790418b2bb53f62338864d2058bc32486f731a403069&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ae15484c77c5df9b&time=1723163347&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d6d21b612f8ffea0f8a2b8a1a007c39487481d739f823901c4838499fa0cb12&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d82b1f3204ede16a4&time=1723163347&tool=RSC

ENDUR ASA

Details

2023/12/21 15:39:13

Price

37.40 NOK

Difference ©  -1.32%(-0.50)
General attributes
ISIN NO0012555459
Symbol ENDUR
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 175 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 53.80 NOK (380)
Ask (Ask size) 53.40 NOK (375)
Open 37.40 NOK
High 37.40 NOK
Low 37.40 NOK
Close (prev. day) 37.90 NOK
VWAP 37.40 NOK
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 3,740.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -8.78% - -38.69%
Perf (abs.) -3.60 - -23.60
Beta 0.36 0.28 0.01
Volatility 51.42 114.64 221.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENDUR ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:09 4.615 EUR
07

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:04 1.628 NOK

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:02 4.62 EUR
07

First North 2023/12/ 15:39 37.40 NOK

Stockholm 21

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:12 4.615 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

-NOK
- NOK

41.54 NOK (4

43.13 NOK (48

48.20 NOK (2023/04/21
37.40 NOK (2023/12/21
48.20 NOK (2023/04/21
37.40 NOK (2023/12/21

(_
(_

—_ — — — = T — ~—

Number of
trades

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299141537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024728
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024728
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298839383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487179

ENDUR ASA

07

Berlin 2024/08/ 21:43 4.765 EUR 0.00 19
07
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298711810

ENDUR ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

endur.

Contact Details
ENDUR

Company Profile

Damsgardsveien 119 5160 Laksevag
Telefon: +47 55 54 24 00
Fax: -

E-mail: maritime@endur.no
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mailto:maritime@endur.no
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